Nordic Team Event 26th - 27th Sep. 2009
28.9.2009 11:20

Sipoo, Finland

Team Results

Team
SWE 2

SWE 2 Total

SWE 1

SWE 1 Total

FIN 1

FIN 1 Total

FIN 3, SipRa

FIN 3, SipRa Total

NOR 1

NOR 1 Total

SWE 3

SWE 3 Total

FIN 2

FIN 2 Total

NOR 2

Name

Lundkvist Erik
Dalin Johanna
Raberg Anna
Jansson Ola
Johansson Michael

Gerdtman Stig
Wiksell Marit
Fredholm Martin
Jakobsson Robert
Stalnacke Erik

Hartman Pertti
Rusanen Antti
Turto Jari
Niemi Hannu
Pinola Kari

Tani Jukka
Peni Hannu
Jokiranta Mika
Vainio Risto
Butt Seppo

Jullum Martin
Waaler Kjetil
Waaler Lars Jakob
Ask Arne

Ovesen Knut

Andersson Nils-Olov
Fredholm Owe
Lindstrom Kenth
Lundberg Hakan
Fredholm Eva

Inkinen Martti
Kaukonen Marja
Seppa Pekka
Vaina Tuomas
Anttila Kyllikki

Haug Jan Erik

Points
36

35

35

34

31

171

37
34
34
32
32
169

37
35
35
34
24
165

35
34
31
31
24
155

34
33
29
24
23
143

32
31
30
23
23
139

31
30
26
26
25
138

34

Time
124
155

89
98
79
545

142

68
127
163
171
671

76
134
213
185
368
976

226
223
130
201
121
901

62
46
108
194
216
626

194
81
84

278

167

804

199
159
194
279
214
1045

139



Sensterudbraten Egil 26 224

Waaler Ole-Johan 23 138
Pedersen Bengt-Erik 23 309
Skaaraas Ole Arnt 22 305
NOR 2 Total 128 1115
RUS 1 Blyakhman Anatoly 28 105
Kobzarev Alexander 27 194
Shmatov Pavel 24 181
Kucherenko Dmitry 24 262
Oginskiy Eduard 23 131
RUS 1 Total 126 873
DEN 1 Vogelius Vibeke 31 161
Larsen Lars Ole 27 243
Saxtorph Sgren 26 178
Schultz Maria 23 304
Yoginii Freja 18 281
DEN 1 Total 125 1167
ITA1 Bettin Renato 28 254
Pelessoni Renato 25 190
Falda Roberta 25 207
Manea Roberto 23 289
Michelotti Giuliano 20 241
ITA1 Total 121 1181
ITA2 Michelotti Guido 31 300
Grilli Alberto 24 350
Galletti Stefano 23 189
Giovannini Marco 23 286
Beltramo Marina 19 277
ITA 2 Total 120 1402
NOR 3 Waaler Martin Aa. 23 218
Haug Gro Kristin 22 246
Ask Eldrid S. 19 372
Ovesen Thorunn Aa. 18 362
Skaaraas Grete G. 15 340
NOR 3 Total 97 1538
RUS 2, Moscow Emel'yanova Anna 23 205
Nuzhnyy Viacheslav 19 293
Maltsev Dmitry 19 210
Shiryaev Andrey 13 395
Kovaleva Natalia 13 270

RUS 2, Moscow Total 87 1373



